*“Fluorinert” is a registered trademark of 3M Co.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
RJ24/RJR24 - 3/8 ” Square Trimming Potentiometer
Features
■ Multiturn / Cermet / Industrial / Sealed
■ Standoffs
■ Patent #4427966 drive mechanism

RJ24FW/RJR24FW
RJ24FX/RJR24FX
How To Order
MIL-PRF-22097 RJ24  F  L  202
Model
Characteristic
F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
How To Order
MIL-PRF-39035 RJR24  F  W  502  R
Model
Characteristic
F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
Failure Rate
M = 1.0 %
P = 0.1 %
R = 0.01 %
1.27 ± 0.1
(.050 ± .004)
4.83 ± .13
(.190 ± .005)
9.53
(.375)
1.27 ± 0.1
(.050 ± .004)
10.03
(.395)
1.52
(.060)
.38
(.015)
6.40 ± 1.32
(.252 ± .052)
.51 ± .03
(.020 ± .001)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
MIN.
DIA.
ADJ. SLOT
 2.19
(.086)
 .56
(.022)
  .76
(.030)
WIDEX
X DEEP
DIA.
4.83
(.190)
2
3
1
2
3
1
2.41
(.095)
2
3
1
8.26 ± .64
(.325 ± .025)2.54
(.100)
2.54